
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
3530 W. Pomona Blvd.
Pomona, CA 91769

Personnel Officer:
Mailing Address: Estela Contreras (909) 444-7226 econtrer@ldc.dds.ca.gov

P.O. Box 100
Pomona, CA 91769 Personnel Supervisor I:

Kathy Hobbs (909) 444-7595 khobbs@ldc.dds.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(909) 444-7591

*Fax:
(909) 444-2831

Agency Code

497 Clydia Cooper (909) 444-7591 ccooper@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Nancy Gurney, APA (909) 444-7067 ngurney@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Rose Lucero (909) 444-7593 rlucero@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Ralph Santiago (909) 444-7586 rsantiag@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Thomas Simmons (909) 444-7066 tsimmons@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Charleene Talley, APA (909) 444-7057 ctalley@ldc.dds.ca.gov
Denise Washington (909) 444-7583 dwashington@ldc.dds.ca.gov

Last Updated 02/07/2014

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES
LANTERMAN DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER, POMONA

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


